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2024-2025
Amended 

Budget
2024-2025

Annual Budget
Per Pupil 
Amounts

2024-2025
Amended Budget Variance

2024-2025
Annual Budget

$ $ % $ $ $ $

ENROLMENT
 Basic 

Enrolment 

Elementary & Secondary 495.2823             42.2823 9.3% 453.0000 8,915.00$         4,415,441.70 376,946.70 4,038,495.00
Online Learning 23.0000               (27.0000) (54.0%) 50.0000 7,200.00$         165,600.00 (194,400.00) 360,000.00
Home Schooling 7.0000                  6.0000 250.00$             1,750.00 250.00 1,500.00

Total Enrolment (FTE) 525.2823 15.2823 3.0% 509.0000 Totals 4,582,791.705     182,796.705         4,399,995.000      

 Unique Needs 
(Per Student) 

Unique Needs - Level 1 -                       - - -                        $       50,730.00                             -    -                              -    
Unique Needs - Level 2 54.000                 9.000 20.0% 45.000                  $       24,070.00       1,299,780.000 216,630.00        1,083,150.000 
Unique Needs - Level 3 10.000                 4.000 66.7% 6.000                    $       12,160.00           121,600.000 48,640.00              72,960.000 
English Language Learners -                       - - -                        $         1,795.00                             -    -                              -    
Self-identified Indigenous Ancestry 114.000              38.000 50.0% 76.000                  $         1,770.00           201,780.000 67,260.00           134,520.000 
Adult -                       - - -                        $         5,690.00                             -    -                              -    

Total Unqiue Needs 1,623,160.000     332,530.000         1,290,630.000      

Enrolment Decline:
1% to 4% Decline                             -    (23,509.00)              23,509.000 
4%+ Decline                             -    -                              -    

Funding Protection                             -    (99,943.00)              99,943.000 

Total Funding Protection -                          ($123,452) 123,452.00            

Other Operating Block
UN - Equity of Op. 34,315                   - 34,315                    
Unique Geographic 4,755,108             - 4,755,108              
Curr. & Learn Supp. 10,000                   - 10,000                    
Salary Differential 180,350                 - 180,350                  
Indigenous Education Council 60,660                   - 60,660                    

Total Other Operating Block Funding 5,040,433.00       -                          5,040,433.00        

TOTAL Op Block 11,246,384.705   391,874.705         10,854,510.000    

Operating Block Funding

Variances
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